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Doreen LANGE

Score: 

10 Dressurprüfung Kl. L** - Trense

Ergebnissse / Results / Résultas 

 772.5 =

 251.000

 249.000

 272.500
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Ute Kühn-Zöpfel

Kathrin Müller

Klaus Storbeck

Toris-FN-Turniersystem
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